
 

Key dates for this term 

 

18th September - Parents Association AGM @ 9am 

8th October -  Year 2 Parent Workshop @ 9am 

9th October - Year 1 Parent Workshop @ 8.55am 

10th October - Snakes Alive visit 

11th October - Snakes Alive visit 

15th October - Reception Parent Workshop @ 2.30pm 

17th October - Individual Pupil Photos 

22nd October - Parents Evening  

23rd October - Nursery Parent Workshop @ 2.30pm 

24th October - Parents evening  

 

Week beginning 28th October – Half term  

 

Monday 4th November - Children back to school  

Friday 8th November - Remembrance Assembly  

Tuesday 12th November and Wednesday 13th November - Reception Road Safety Training 

Wednesday 13th November - Odd Socks Day (Celebrating differences/Anti-bullying) 

Friday 15th November - Children in Need 

Tuesday 26th November - Flu immunisation  

Wednesday 4th December – Bedtime Stories Event 

Week beginning 9th December - Christmas productions  



Week beginning 16th December - Christmas parties   

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Jumper Day  

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Dinner 

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Assembly with Rev Paul 

Friday 20th December – School closes at 1:30pm  

Tuesday 7th January - Termly Report to go home 

 

 

Key dates to note for the academic year 2019 - 2020:  

 

5th March - World Book Day 

13th March - Sports Relief  

18th March - Open Evening 

21st May - Sports Day 

20th and 21st July - Year 2 leavers productions  

 

  

 


